
Fissaggi in acciaio Inox
Stainless steel fixing system

Art. 8615x CorSTRUT flat connector - AISI 304

Technical specifications and advantages

- AISI 304 stainless steel material

- To connect STRUT fixing rails

1.4

Code L
[mm]

8615X183
8615X180

139
185

I 43

Type

3 holes
4 holes

8615X180

8615X180

8615X183

Fixing rails

STRUT
STRUT


